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Docket Id

FRA-2008-0009

FRA-2008-0009
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FRA-2006-25169
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FRA-2008-0093
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FRA-2008-0093
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FRA-2008-0083

FRA-2008-0066
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Document Id

FRA-2008-0009-0021

FRA-2008-0009-0021.1

FRA-2008-0104-0001

FRA-2006-25169-0119

FRA-2008-0093-0019

FRA-2008-0093-0020

FRA-2008-0093-0021

FRA-2008-0093-0022

FRA-2008-0093-0023

FRA-2008-0093-0024

FRA-2008-0093-0025

FRA-2008-0093-0026

FRA-2008-0093-0027

FRA-2008-0093-0028

FRA-2008-0093-0029

FRA-2008-0083-0003

FRA-2008-0066-0003

FRA-2008-0020-0004

Title

U.S. DOT/FRA - Notice - The
FRA Administrator’s
Declaration of Emergency
Event September 4, 2008

U.S. DOT/FRA - Notice - The
FRA Administrator’s
Declaration of Emergency
Event September 4, 2008

Notice of Funding Availability
and Solicitation of
Applications for the Program
for Capital Grants for Rail
Line Relocation and
Improvement Projects

Lester W. Bashaw -
Comments

Alvin F. Boynton - Comments

R. Allen - Comments

Mary Anne Andrews -
Comments

Anne Speerschneider Brown -
Comments

William T. Graham -
Comments

Elizabeth Woodland Sands -
Comments

Terri L. Murphy - Comments

Nancy Priest - Comments

Jan Maltbie - Comments

John McTighe - Comments

Caryl Munsell - Comments

Petition for Waiver of
Compliance: Norfolk
Southern Railway

Petition for Waiver of
Compliance: Austin&amp;
Texas Central Railroad

Compliance Waivers;
Petitions: Squaw Creek
Southern Railroad, Inc.

Date
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09/05/2008

09/05/2008
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PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
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PUBLIC
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PUBLIC
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PUBLIC
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PUBLIC
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FRA-2008-0094

FRA-2008-0083

FRA-2008-0012

FRA-2008-0093

FRA-2008-0093

FRA-2008-0093

FRA-2008-0093

FRA-2006-26173

FRA-2006-26173

FRA-2003-16440

FRA-2003-16440

FRA-2008-0093

FRA-2008-0093

FRA-2006-26029

FRA-2006-26173

FRA-2008-0093

FRA-2008-0093

FRA-2008-0094-0003

FRA-2008-0083-0004

FRA-2008-0012-0005

FRA-2008-0093-0030

FRA-2008-0093-0031

FRA-2008-0093-0032

FRA-2008-0093-0033

FRA-2006-26173-0002

FRA-2006-26173-0003

FRA-2003-16440-0006

FRA-2003-16440-0006.1

FRA-2008-0093-0034

FRA-2008-0093-0035

FRA-2006-26029-0014

FRA-2006-26173-0001

FRA-2008-0093-0036

FRA-2008-0093-0036.1

Application for Approval of
Discontinuance, etc.:
Wheeling&amp; Lake Erie
Railway Co

Informational Filing: Norfolk
Southern Railway

Compliance Waivers;
Petitions: Burlington Junction
Railway

Dennis Maltbie - Comments

Thomas R. Murphy -
Comments

Robert M. Foote - Comments

Representative Bradford R.
Hill - Comments

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Miscellaneous Amendments
to the Federal Railroad
Administration’s
Accident/Incident Reporting
Requirements 49 CFR Part
225, Certification Statement

U.S. DOT/FRA -
Miscellaneous Amendments
to the Federal Railroad
Administration’'s
Accident/Incident Reporting
Requirements, Notice of
Proposed Rulemaking,
Regulatory Impact Analysis

BNSF Railway Company -
Comments

BNSF Railway Company -
Comments

C. Williams - Comments

Ingrid F. Miles - Comments

Compliance Waivers;
Petitions: Alaska Railroad
Corp.

Miscellaneous Amendments
to the Federal Railroad
Administrations
Accident/Incident Reporting
Requirements

Bruce E. Tarr - Comments

Bruce E. Tarr - Comments

*** End of Search Results ***
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